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Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description
Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

SBI

:Mr. SARVESH KUMAR MISHRA

: H.NO. 23, SURSARI COLONY

CIVIL LINES
FAIZABAD-224001
H. NO. 23, SURSARI| COLONY
:12 Jun 2023
: 00000034811307440
: SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-PLATINUM-INR
:0.00
12,7000
:0.00

CIF No.
IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Registered
Balance as on 31 Mar 2021 :2,12,334.82

: 88348039563
: SBINOO0OO17
1 277002002

:Yes

Account Statement from 31 Mar 2021 to 30 Mar 2022

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
7 Apr2021| 7 Apr 2021|CHQ TRANSFER-RTGS UTR |69372 STOCK 2,05,483.60 6,851.22
NO: HOLDING
SBINR52021040719802339- CORPORATION
69372 STOCK HOLDING OF INDIA
CORPORATION OF INDIA
9 Apr 2021| 9 Apr 2021{BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,14,284.00 1,21,135.22
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI100 |FROM
2134615961*FAIZABAD 3199959044304
TREASUR-
28 May 28 May|TO CLEARING-ICI [ICICI 69373 5,900.00 1,15,235.22
2021 2021 BANK RAOG HL ONW-69373
3Jun 2021| 3 Jun 2021|CASH CHEQUE-CASH 69374 50,000.00 65,235.22
WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ-689374
10 Jun 10 Jun|ACH MANDATE CHARGES- 38976288 59.00 65,176.22
2021 2021|ICICI BA NACH CREATE
00162344
SBIN0000000054916178-
38976288
11 Jun 11 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,15,248.00 1,80,424 .22
2021 2021{NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI163 |[FROM
2125842116*BALLIA 3199421044306
TREASURY*-
11 Jun 11 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,15,248.00 2,95,672.22
2021 2021 (NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI163 |FROM
2125842120"BALLIA 3199958044305
TREASURY*-
24 Jun 24 Jun{ACH MANDATE CHARGES- 38976288 59.00 2,95,613.22
2021 2021|ICICI BA NACH CREATE
03333334
SBIN0000000055128384-
38976288
25 Jun 25 Jun|CREDIT INTEREST-- 1,043.00 2,96,656.22
2021 2021
5 Jul 2021| 5 Jul 2021{DEBIT-ACHDr 31,928.00 2,64,728.22
ICIC00261000001992 TP ACH
ICICI B-
8 Jul 2021 8 Jul 2021|TO CLEARING-ICI CICI 69377 31,928.00 2,32,800.22
BANK RAOG HL ONW-69377
8 Jul 2021 8 Jul 2021{TO CLEARING-ICI TAPASYA (69376 11,000.00 2,21,800.22
TRIPATHI-69376




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
22 Jul 2021 22 Jul 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,15,248.00 3,37,048.22
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI204 [FROM
2173122349*BALLIA 3199416044303
TREASURY*-
2 Aug 2021| 2 Aug 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,13,266.00 4,50,314.22
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI214 |FROM
2192804654*BALLIA 3199966044306
TREASURY*-
3 Aug 2021| 3 Aug 2021|TO CLEARING-ICI SARVESH (69375 70,000.00 3,80,314.22
KUMAR MISHRA-69375
5 Aug 2021| 5 Aug 2021 |DEBIT-ACHDr 31,928.00 3,48,386.22
ICIC00261000001992 TP ACH
ICICI B-
11 Aug 11 Aug|{CREDIT INTEREST-- 1,004.00 3,49,390.22
2021 2021
11 Aug 11 Aug|DEBIT INTEREST-- 1,004.00 3,48,386.22
2021 2021
13 Aug 13 Aug|CASH CHEQUE-CASH 69378 50,000.00 2,98,386.22
2021 2021|WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ-69378
25 Aug 25 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 15,108.00 3,13,494.22
2021 2021{NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI238 |FROM
2130365965*BALLIA 3199959044304
TREASURY*-
3 Sep 2021| 3 Sep 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,25,631.00 4,39,125.22
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI247 |FROM )
2149711732*BALLIA 3199421044306
TREASURY*-
4 Sep 2021/ 4 Sep 2021|TO CLEARING-ICI SARVESH {69379 1,00,000.00 3,39,125.22
KUMAR MISHRA-69379
4 Sep 2021| 4 Sep 2021|CHQ TRANSFER-NEFT UTR 69380 SARVESH 50,004.72 2,89,120.50
NO: SBIN321247551169-69380 | KUMAR MISHRA
SARVESH KUMAR MISHRA
5 Sep 2021| 5 Sep 2021|DEBIT-ACHDr 31,928.00 2,57,192.50
ICIC00261000001992 TP ACH
ICICI B-
25 Sep 25 Sep|CREDIT INTEREST-- 1,983.00 2,59,175.50
2021 2021
27 Sep 27 Sep|CASH CHEQUE-CASH 69381 50,000.00 2,09,175.50
2021 2021 WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ-69381
10ct 2021 1 Oct 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,25,631.00 3,34,806.50
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI274 [FROM
2183342543*BALLIA 3199969044303
TREASURY*-
5 Oct 2021 5 Oct 2021|DEBIT-ACHDr 31,928.00 3,02,878.50
ICIC00261000001992 TP ACH
ICICI B-
6 Oct 2021| 6 Oct 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,227.00 3,05,105.50
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI280 |FROM
2198165686*BALLIA 3199410044308
TREASURY*-
21 Oct 21 Oct(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,383.00 3,15,488.50
2021 2021|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBIZ95 | FROM
2116168201*BALLIA 3199420044306
TREASURY*-
22 0Oct 22 Oc1t CASH CHEQUE-SELF-69382 (69382 50,000.00 2,65,488.50
2021 202
1 Nov 2021 1 Nov 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,02,665.00 3,68,153.50
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI305 [FROM
2134305308*BALLIA 3199958044305
TREASURY*-
17 Nov 17 Nov|BULK POSTING-21158957034 18,290.00 3,86,443.50
2021 2021{ITD TAX REFUND AY 21-22
PAN CSLPM5077J-
18 Nov 18 Nov|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 54,201.00 4,40,644.50
2021 2021|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI323 |FROM
2163613418*BALLIA 3199418044301
TREASURY*-
18 Nov 18 Nov(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 58,567.00 4,99,211.50
2021 2021/NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI323 |FROM
2163619890*BALLIA 3199969044303

TREASURY*-




‘ Txn Date

Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
18 Nov 18 Nov|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,500.00 5,00,711.50
2021 2021 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI323 |[FROM
2163719615*BALLIA 3199680044308
TREASURY*-
25 Nov 25 Nov|CASH CHEQUE-CASH 69383 50,000.00 4,50,711.50
2021 2021 | WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ-69383
1 Dec 2021| 1 Dec 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,02,665.00 5,563,376.50
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI335 |FROM
2178314841*BALLIA 3199964044308
TREASURY*-
18 Dec 18 Dec|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 750.00 5,54,126.50
2021 2021|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI353 [FROM
2108614275*BALLIA 3199680044308
TREASURY*-
25 Dec 25 Dec{CREDIT INTEREST-- 2,708.00 5,56,834.50
2021 2021
27 Dec 27 Dec|TO CLEARING-ICI TAPASYA (69384 2,00,000.00 3,56,834.50
2021 2021|TRIPATHI-69384
31 Dec 31 Dec|DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT 1,50,000.00 2,06,834.50
2021 2021|SBI Life Insurance Co. Ltd-
1 Jan 2022| 1 Jan 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 95,281.00 3,02,115.50
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI001 |FROM
2230837430*BALLIA 3199677044304
TREASURY*-
10 Jan 10 Jan|CASH CHEQUE-RAJESH 69385 30,000.00 2,72,115.50
2022 2022 KUMAR SRIVASTAVA-69385
12 Jan 12 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 750.00 2,72,865.50
2022 2022{NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI013 |FROM
2253670495*BALLIA 3199675044306
TREASURY*-
24 Jan 24 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 13,082.00 2,85,947.50
2022 2022{NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI025 |FROM
2269655137*BALLIA 3199956044307
TREASURY*-
1 Feb 2022| 1 Feb 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 98,482.00 3,84,429.50
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI032 |FROM
2281831511*BALLIA 3199960044301
TREASURY*-
10 Feb 10 Feb|{BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 24,767.00 4,09,196.50
2022 2022|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI042 [FROM
2203411576*BALLIA 3199958044305
TREASURY*-
10 Feb 10 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 750.00 4,09,946.50
2022 2022 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI042 |FROM
2203411662*BALLIA 3199959044304
TREASURY*-
1 Mar 2022| 1 Mar 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 56,244.00 4,66,190.50
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI060 [FROM
2229347539*BALLIA 3199958044305
TREASURY*-
2 Mar 2022| 2 Mar 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 27,534.00 4,93,724.50
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI062 |FROM
2234210017*BALLIA 3199679044302
TREASURY*-
11 Mar 11 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 750.00 4,94,474.50
2022 2022 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI0O71 |FROM
2261257458*BALLIA 3199958044305
TREASURY*-
16 Mar 16 Mar|DEBIT-ATMCard AMC 147.50 4,94,327.00
2022 2022|459200*7186 SILVER-GLOBAL
16 Mar 16 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 6,000.00 5,00,327.00
2022 2022|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI076 |FROM
2266059773*BALLIA 3199422044305
TREASURY*-
21 Mar 21 Mar{BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 6,438.00 5,06,765.00
2022 2022 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI0O81 |FROM
2268945446*BALLIA 3199415044304
TREASURY*-
21 Mar 21 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 9,606.00 5,16,371.00
2022 2022|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI081 |FROM
2268947066*BALLIA 3199410044308
TREASURY*-




"|Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
25 Mar 25 Mar|CREDIT INTEREST-- 2,569.00 5,18,940.00
2022 2022
28 Mar 28 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,126.00 5,29,066.00
2022 2022{NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI087 |FROM
2276534895*BALLIA 3199960044301
TREASURY*-

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.




Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description
Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.
IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Registered
Balance as on 31 Mar 2022 : 5,29,066.00

SBI

:Mr. SARVESH KUMAR MISHRA

. H. NO. 23, SURSARI COLONY

CIVIL LINES
FAIZABAD-224001

H. NO. 23, SURSARI COLONY

112 Jun 2023
- 00000034811307440

: SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-PLATINUM-INR

:0.00

1 2.7000

:0.00

: 88348039563
. SBINO000017
. 277002002

:Yes

Account Statement from 31 Mar 2022 to 30 Mar 2023

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
7 Apr 2022| 7 Apr 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,02,444.00 6,31,510.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI098 |FROM
2200453192*BALLIA 3199962044300
TREASURY*-
2 May 2022| 2 May 2022 (BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,14,446.00 7,45,956.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI123 |FROM
2236363350*BALLIA 3199969044303
TREASURY*-
1Jun 2022| 1 Jun 2022(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,14,446.00 8,60,402.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI152 {FROM
2276693918*BALLIA 3199414044305
TREASURY*-
3 Jun 2022 3 Jun 2022 | CREDIT INTEREST-- 3,419.00 8,63,821.00
3Jun 2022] 3 Jun 2022 |DEBIT INTEREST-- 3,419.00 8,60,402.00
18 Jun 18 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,250.00 8,62,652.00
2022 2022 NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI170 [FROM
2202280441*BALLIA 3199422044305
TREASURY*-
25 Jun 25 Jun|CREDIT INTEREST-- 4,884.00 8,67,536.00
2022 2022
1Jul 2022| 1 Jul 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,14,446.00 9,81,982.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI182 |[FROM
2227168169*BALLIA 3199676044305
TREASURY*-
15 Jul 2022} 15 Jul 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 750.00 9,82,732.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI197 |FROM
2256321932*BALLIA 3199956044307
TREASURY*-
5 Aug 2022| 5 Aug 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 18,766.00 10,01,498.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI218 |FROM
2282948117*BALLIA 3199675044306
TREASURY*-
26 Aug 26 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 16,103.00 10,17,601.00
2022 2022|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI239 {FROM
2208602356*BALLIA 3199415044304
TREASURY*-
9 Sep 2022| 9 Sep 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,04,219.00 11,21,820.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI253 |FROM
2237875387*BALLIA 3199682044307
TREASURY*-




Txn Daie |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
- Date No.
9 Sep 2022| 9 Sep 2022 BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,11,275.00 12,33,095.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI253 |FROM
2237875207*BALLIA 3199681044308
TREASURY*-
19 Sep 19 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 14,100.00 12,47,195.00
2022 2022 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI263 |FROM
2244648320*BALLIA 3199417044302
TREASURY*-
25 Sep 25 Sep|CREDIT INTEREST-- 7.032.00 12,54,227.00
2022 2022
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022{BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,415.00 12,59,642.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI277 |FROM
2277366646*BALLIA 3199424044303
TREASURY*-
3 Oct 2022| 3 Oct 2022({BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,17,130.00 13,76,772.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI277 |FROM
2277368327*BALLIA 3199678044303
TREASURY*-
1 Nov 2022} 1 Nov 2022|BULK POSTING-22203522966 2,700.00 13,79,472.00
ITD TAX REFUND AY 22-23
PAN CSLPM5077J-
14 Nov 14 Nov|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,20,582.00 15,00,054.00
2022 2022|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI319 |FROM
2240657168*BALLIA 3199961044301
TREASURY*-
16 Nov 16 Nov(TO TRANSFER-TRANSFER  |TRANSFER TO 550.00 14,99,504.00
2022 2022|TO- 35084513969
16 Nov 16 Nov|CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 1,50,000.00 13,49,504.00
2022 2022 | TRANSFER TO-69386 FROM
35084513969
/69386
21 Nov 21 Nov|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,354.00 13,59,858.00
2022 2022|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI326 |FROM
2251393536*BALLIA 3199675044306
TREASURY*-
1 Dec 2022 1 Dec 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,20,582.00 14,80,440.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI335 |FROM
2270143216*BALLIA 3199962044300
TREASURY*-
25 Dec 25 Dec|CREDIT INTEREST-- 9,394.00 14,89,834.00
2022 2022
31 Dec 31 Dec|DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT 1,50,000.00 13,39,834.00
2022 2022|SBI Life Insurance Co. Ltd-
9 Jan 2023 9 Jan 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,017.00 13,42,851.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBIO10 [FROM
2336870084*BALLIA 3199964044308
TREASURY*-
16 Jan 16 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 6,098.00 13,48,949.00
2023 2023 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI017 |FROM
2346632916*BALLIA 3199411044308
TREASURY*-
17 Jan 17 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,16,144.00 14,65,093.00
2023 2023|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI018 |FROM
2347399794*BALLIA 3199677044304
TREASURY*-
1 Feb 2023| 1 Feb 2023{BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 99,360.00 15,64,453.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI032 [FROM
2371274128*BALLIA 3199413044306
TREASURY*-
1 Mar 2023 1 Mar 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 95,939.00 16,60,392.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBIOS0 |FROM
2325288022*BALLIA 4697213044305
TREASURY*-
15 Mar 15 Mar|CHQ TRANSFER-RTGS UTR (69387 PINTAIL 9,37,273.50 7,23,118.50
2023 2023|NO: INFRACON LLP
SBINR52023031537368459- |RERA
69387 PINTAIL INFRACON COLLECTIO
LLP RERA COLLECTIO
15 Mar 15 Mar|CHQ TRANSFER-RTGS UTR {69388 STOCK 5,04,000.00 2,19,118.50
2023 2023|NO: HOLDING
SBINR52023031537372620- |CORPORATION
69388 STOCK HOLDING OF INDIA
CORPORATION OF INDIA




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
21 Mar 21 Mar|CASH CHEQUE-VINAY 69389 25,000.00 1,94,118.50
2023 2023 KUMAR SINGH-69389
25 Mar 25 Mar|CREDIT INTEREST-- 8,993.00 2,03,111.50
2023 2023
30 Mar 30 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,907.00 2,07,018.50
2023 2023|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI090 |FROM
2381173319*BALLIA 4697235044309
TREASURY*-
30 Mar 30 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 29,054.00 2,36,072.50
2023 2023|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI090 |FROM
2381173479*BALLIA 4697233044301
TREASURY?*-

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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